RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

September 30, 2024

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

Total assets

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave & other payables

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Unreserved fund balance-beginning

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Construction
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

4,700,884.48

50,000.00

(292,386.42)

561.46

47,774.00 290,157.10

853,814.73

346,500.75
200.00
102,495.01
41,270.84
229,466.00

899.58 35,919.98

493,650.98

5,984,125.66
200.00
493,650.98
152,495.01
41,270.84
229,466.00

4,750,884.48

(292,386.42)

82,360.10

42,513.69

47,774.00 290,157.10

853,814.73

719,932.60

529,570.96

6,901,208.49

750,398.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

124,873.79
750,398.00
102,085.00
119,870.00
0.00
0.00

82,360.10

42,513.69

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

972,353.00

0.00 0.00

1,097,226.79

1,671,255.26
(2,297,643.04)

1,660,000.00

3,634,912.16

589,564.77
(966,220.95)

41,756.07

0.00
(1,137.77)

1,699.23

47,77400  370,198.00
0.00 (80,040.90)

0.00 0.00

70,051.51
(2,087,991.58)

80,040.90
(80,040.90)

2,871,754.80

193,645.57
(268,414.98)
(742,897.00)

565,246.01

0.00 4,523.81
(300.00) (7,000.00)

15,000.00

1,199.58 517,047.15

3,027,053.82
(5,788,790.12)
(742,897.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,633,615.00

4,668,524.38

(334,900.11)

561.46

47,774.00 290,157.10

853,814.73

(252,420.40)

899.58 529,570.96

5,803,981.70

4,750,884.48

(292,386.42)

47,774.00 290,157.10

853,814.73

719,932.60

529,570.96

6,901,208.49




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 25%
September 30, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%

Of Budget

3,332,920.10

3,634,912.16

3,630,729.99

4,182.17

109.06%

41,756.07

41,756.07

100.00%

4,113,000.00
5,447,605.00
42,000.00
106,796.03

286,844.08
1,356,997.44
4,466.48
22,947.26

266,640.55
1,299,249.63
5,5674.92
15,516.53

20,203.53

57,747.81

(1,108.44)
7,430.73

6.97%
24.91%
10.63%
21.49%

14,942.71
716,476.00
1,513,806.49
37,326.00

17,679.88
228,605.32
343,279.57

0.00

118.32%
31.91%
22.68%

0.00%

9,709,401.03

1,671,255.26

1,586,981.63

84,273.63

17.21%

2,282,551.20

589,564.77

25.83%

4,890,192.45
404,565.81
264,075.20
433,026.34
836,303.00
393,230.80
2,433,167.62
823,371.44

37,326.00

910,863.70
59,323.34
33,571.94
94,631.55

140,566.80
88,880.55

786,691.61

123,323.55

59,790.00

719,769.22
57,279.62
53,148.14
81,703.86

143,575.03

113,291.22

623,874.34

126,899.65

6,000.00

191,094.48
2,043.72
(19,576.20)
12,927.69
(3,008.23)
(24,410.67)
162,817.27
(3,576.10)

53,790.00

18.63%
14.66%
12.71%
21.85%
16.81%
22.60%
32.33%
14.98%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
160.18%

1,369,309.64
59,262.04
580,736.49
0.00

20,000.00
18,000.00

206,476.00

28,767.03

510,630.75
59,829.44
277,684.31

41,510.00
0.00

69,176.23

7,390.22

37.29%
100.96%
47.82%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
207.55%
0.00%
0.00%
33.50%
0.00%
0.00%
25.69%

10,515,258.66

2,297,643.04

1,925,541.08

372,101.96

21.85%

2,282,551.20

966,220.95

42.33%

(805,857.63)

(626,387.78)

(338,559.45)

(287,828.33)

2,5627,062.47

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,008,524.38

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,292,170.54

1,660,000.00
0.00

(283,646.16)

4,187,062.47

4,668,524.38

4,952,170.54

(283,646.16)

0.00

(376,656.18)

41,756.07

(334,900.11)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 25%
September 30, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 1,699.23

0.00

1,137.77

1,137.77

(1,137.77)

561.46




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 25%
September 30, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 0.00 0.00%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 370,198.00 31.99%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 80,040.90 10.30%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 80,040.90 10.30%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 290,157.10

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 290,157.10




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 25%
September 30, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Misc revenues
Interfund transfers

Total receipts

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building/Site improvements
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 2,871,754.80 0.00 0.00

14,261.51 0.00%
0.00% 238,445.25
0.00%
0.00 0.00%
55,790.00 0.00% 777,102.88 80,040.90

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
10.30%

70,051.51 0.00% 1,015,548.13 80,040.90

7.88%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2,087,991.58 0.00%
0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 80,040.90
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
7.88%
0.00%

2,087,991.58 0.00% 1,015,548.13 80,040.90

7.88%

(2,017,940.07) 0.00 0.00

853,814.73 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 25%
September 30, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 12,406.40 31.02%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 181,239.17 19.34%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 193,645.57 19.69%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 252,857.94 17.46%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 15,557.04 19.94%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 268,414.98 17.59%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (74,769.41)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (252,420.40)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE
September 30, 2024

25.00%

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54

TRUST FUNDS-#7000

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

Budget

%
Year to Date Of Budget

1,199.58 1,199.58

517,047.15

517,047.15

4,500.00 0.00

13,785.00

16,000.00

523.81 3.80%
0.00%

0.00%

4,000.00 25.00%

4,500.00

29,785.00

4,523.81 15.19%

6,047.54

38,740.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
7,000.00 18.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

6,047.54

38,740.00

7,000.00 18.07%

(1,547.54)

(8,955.00)

(2,476.19)

(347.96)

508,092.15

514,570.96













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-24 SEPT 24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - 0% - 0% - -
Student Breakfast 0% - 0% - 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 677.90 1,430.80 0% 0% 2,108.70
Commodities 0% 0% 0% -
Federal Reimbursement - 0% 38,632.62 48,793.50 0% 0% 87,426.12
Other 1,134.11  100% 1,036.38 963.75 0% 0% 3,134.24
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 51,188.05 92,669.06

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 11,122.01 4 2543179 @ 36,553.80
Supplies etc 1,967.10 2,762.71 1,921.32 6,651.13
Wages 669.38 9,266.80 9,906.48 19,842.66
Benefits 235.64 2,987.48 2,953.31 6,176.43
Equipment - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 77.50 162.50 2,360.67
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 40,375.40 71,584.69

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,812.65 21,084.37

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 4,560.15 $ 11,561.64

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,570.76 6,252.50 9,5622.73

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0
Participation-Lunch
Avg Daily Attendance 0 490 490
Avg Daily Participation 0 392 85% 392
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 249 44% 299

Inventory $ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of

Revenue Aug-24 Sep-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Total
Student Lunch 0% - 0% - -
Student Breakfast - - 0% 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 161.80 873.19 0% 0% 1,034.99
Commodities 292.15 2,651.65 0% 0% 2,943.80
Federal Reimbursement 670.98 42,023.19 55,847.61 0% 98,541.78
Other 1,134.11 1,036.39 963.76 0% 3,134.26
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 60,336.21 105,654.83

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 23,794.99 37,012.51
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 2,406.24 7,756.85
Wages 309.38 11,625.15 3 11,209.93 23,144.46
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,605.44 7,456.46
Equipment - - - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 77.50 162.50 1,257.60
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 41,179.10 76,627.88

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 19,157.11 29,026.95

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 4,560.16 11,561.67

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 14,596.95 17,465.28

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514

Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 91%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 75%

Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 10/04/2024 WARRANT : 101524 AMOUNT: §$ 513,122.70
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 10/04/2024 11:31
Cebpy® generated: o0y Sebal Page !

Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 56603 DD 09/10/2024 427.53 25566 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56738 32842 pD  09/12/2024 8,103.50 25567 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 56777 DD 09/17/2024 19,203.36 25568 HEALTH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56832 32858 DD 09/19/2024 3,012.98 25569 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56834 32859 DD 09/19/2024 8,101.47 25570 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56836 DD 09/19/2024 2,045.36 25571 ELECTRICTY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 56839 DD 09/25/2024 114.21 25572 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56846 DD 09/26/2024 69.02 25573 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56847 DD 09/26/2024 10,092.11 25574 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56906 32880 DD 09/27/2024 9,579.45 25575 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56907 32863 DD 09/27/2024 3,901.11 25576 RHS GROCERT=Y/SUPPLIES DEL
5435 ATMOS 00000 56910 DD 09/30/2024 138.00 25577 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56939 DD 10/01/2024 1,100.00 25578 FIBER LEASE
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 56966 DD 09/30/2024 20,504.19 25579 HEALTH INS REIMB
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 56600 32819 INV 09/06/2024 75.00 81911 AUGUST RHS CAFETERIA ORDER
8347 SKYPAC 00001 56602 32848 INV 09/06/2024 1,680.00 81912 K-2 STUDENTS & ADULTS SKYP
8714 what chefs want 00000 56601 32822 INV 09/06/2024 1,628.84 81913 FFVP PRODUCE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56604 310350 INV 09/10/2024 1,143.11 81914 FILE HOLDER COMMERCIAL COF
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56605 32589 INV 09/10/2024 346.22 81914 ITT SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56606 32614 INV 09/10/2024 65.98 81914 PROJECTOR SCREEN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56607 257071 1INV 09/10/2024 65.97 81914 3 PACKS OF BLACK PLASTIC S
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56608 32736 INV 09/10/2024 31.56 81914 INSPIRATIONAL STICKY NOTES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56609 INV 09/10/2024 77 .67 81914 SEL TUBE FOR GR 3
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56610 257056 INV 09/10/2024 183.18 81914 BLACK LIGHTS, ROPE BLACK L
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56611 32660 INV 09/10/2024 139.64 81914 RPA- CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56612 32784 INV 09/10/2024 647.64 81914 CORDLESS KEYBOARDS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56613 INV 09/10/2024 49.49 81914 ITEMS FOR STUDENTS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56614 INV 09/10/2024 309.00 81914 GATE TICKETS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56615 INV 09/10/2024 1,840.95 81914 BAND ITEMS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56616 INV 09/10/2024 144.96 81914 FOOTBALL KNEE PADS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56617 INV 09/10/2024 743.00 81914 GOLF SHIRTS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56618 INV 09/10/2024 588.04 81914 RHS & RMS SOCCER BALLS
6912 APPLE INC 00000 56619 310365 INV 09/10/2024 2,699.00 81915 VIDEO PROD ;APTOP
6912 APPLE INC 00000 56620 310365 INV 09/10/2024 108.00 81915 VIDEO PROD ;APTOP
5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 56621 32706 INV 09/10/2024 2,760.00 81916 BOOK FOR PLAY AT SKYPAC
5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 56622 32706 INV 09/10/2024 2,734.70 81916 BOOK FOR PLAY AT SKYPAC
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56623 32774 INV 09/10/2024 73.20 81917 SHARPIE, TONER, PENS, LABE
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56730 32710 INV 09/11/2024 827.00 81917 K. DAVIS CONFERENCE TABLE
8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 56735 32259 INV 09/11/2024 500.00 81918 REPAIRS DOORS AT RHS & R21
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56624 32584 INV 09/10/2024 281.00 81919 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
8450 CARLY HENDLEY 00000 56680 INV 09/10/2024 118.80 81920 REIMB MILEAGE TPOT TRAININ
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 56625 32683 INV 09/10/2024 18,998.76 81921 SES- TWIN BOWL HAND WASHIN
1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 56626 32539 INV 09/10/2024 16,663.50 81922 ADOLESCENT LITERACY MODEL
8662 CPG 00000 56627 32565 INV 09/10/2024 53.72 81923 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56628 32565 INV 09/10/2024 366.40 81923 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56629 32565 INV 09/10/2024 2,517.14 81923 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56630 32565 INV 09/10/2024 1,145.70 81923 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
Report generated: 10/04/2024 11:31
Usgr: g 95435601 Page 2

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hKSBGN1gSNDTyIbz3RP59fNySJGXUMpsoelbYvNAKa%2Fslz7pna6KqkQ241Btsd77
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F1oi%2B1XTAIiAucw2Rn9vuKXecvaHlR%2BAdfyOQwyhDTVsqHQMdzdku7itpjeqmtgm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=joXxqL%2FEOXNymEt1V4BJOR8MYbVPzMfYXmZtGWPbo4KNTTy7nYZ8zH%2FWqw6rc4W9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Slz3rD0qt64wdsZM%2FcCl9H4zbvCIrh8ehtX3BJXx2gU9ykS0wZiDQuK4xuz9JZyc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0SLUWTHcgk7cBOy9b99B68t2eyeE9CLkXO4cZ%2BrikY%2BC6aOCX6cX8PSimaec2NC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCjc3ZUu7qMObloN9x%2B0e5Glou25%2F4BmtZYwM0BAW1iAhQrbNLxcyxeECe6EN9u3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XIAq8ylYwIRsVjhEDfQqhZU02qU7Iw0yzo5KAPSkXccck4dzVo6qhdW5OHQ7oE1h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G%2FXWnjMn8HmWyNZYHB81EIn8%2FGcPer1SHyh0ZZde%2BEuwnWp87vsVo%2BcozEGWprKp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z5JTFwGfRqn0g%2BiK8D%2FUAqSHEdOkrFd0RVEQRV1LH5XELY9ri%2B4Iq6wV0mkFOwe2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J2%2Btl%2BL4nVGn%2Fd5CkLGfGtfswFSirQ9cHmEoFq8TqT9kcp0DLh5n3t8GAlyRl6T3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QREzrSAK89ICzLuSs4kXHEBnqyKkd4VIaKOZPmksTUX9ivWdgLhxa8N1aJVhHm8J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVXnEVytTEjZnn6uZopbDC6E05%2BIpOBFUkvAD2vCwFFmqi12Dja4BS2%2FVeveGp8e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZULIbDmSRnm7zK8Pdj7QGhx2jcfbQWDfpHNMzynPaFgUAD8L8CyjWg8Sl41wLJp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cvI4c5GgbTKWGZILBxRDNNl1SM2vU8hPi2dO4TKo%2F6XdlToJhjbVjWdKL0gGcA04
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bU%2BIfxDyLJ2Y4te%2BkHuNEndUfv%2FvnGpc5AZAQKvnur0tDg5wMURpPvO%2BPGv4w5Ob
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hUUGcfFBUBskD1fhyww0kWj2jnEWGb6t9e8BctVsnnb9aKHdRW%2FfNVAcKiTsN8Tg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yrW0Qcvb959KrPFcgluaXj2P0zfHwt%2Fw2nqW89GnfZhNf%2FlbnJBVDCgSCHd1Z7DB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SoQw%2BTl5iy38ZYisl6cplTSJ7xiwujOVNTihmnqViB396%2FldeI2Ji%2F7%2BIZ6iUoB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BFZdmTUB3Pvd8j7fsQJsv2Jo%2B7TYLYbMJxu5DH5PuQVFjUa3T%2Bu2koxhTI87HVXt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2XdsMFbZ2dNozCaKTLXuYPxbfWp0DW1llIQRf0RkTnzAqe%2F3NdGa2muwAeoLEnCi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggRwl7jWThZ%2BZWgunHZ5ctCi1qfOQxWKfb455qywI6%2BO0HjMzQnx9rHVHVI2Azp9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BYNsGeZDXB%2B2lvDmNa24pChNxmTkgJNYti1vdPKLewOCg6ZdUoi4P9ePul%2FGBaeQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NW%2BtvrNyOacob3VQ1FsBIxUqY%2Brj9mAY6luDzHwrShA%2Fg6oJLXu7v3pJ2Kqn7Urb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns6RHH0rGRu2B8%2BkwWY0VzWQd28d46xDhQRV9rPEA4g8olFn8zy4eYL5zhHBNtIl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LrpZcHmwPD%2F%2B34Jhl%2FvAzQdrFGtGNcBke11pBgSHTGP2LSfokah29ehJ%2Bbw7QsZS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ou8tHy0r6hlVHXFd2sOt5JiuSRpMZAjBolwzpEABC6kNceaHMeHwXFd56elGtxC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6qJ8cocvfpfw9T%2BkgS1xDaYlVWvd2V78W%2BbhzRWHOG2LYLsv6k23wOdjkB1V76d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kQhD1jeVsPCVE6mI%2BHH3Hi4F%2FgojeSG0uUzdVfAdvzHZ1qtKUp552DrEJlpJjbYR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BMEil5voydWN7ABkKEYY9c6GeG%2Bv8SYGzf1ImlXM9O3oIMtvlcbKYcjM0gVP72C3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JORyLIeu6PnMSIWPvMm%2FbDpXfyCzBxoOM7KFf6d%2B2Md7vmmqUJpPf0QIIPBd%2FWy5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dmEaCDECfmi3Cy6%2FcEn%2Foh7a56O6yDtK0xGPzjx6kZymjqGvc2qsTON8BrLPv4nF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MB7LpoqgEt97qZgldvqH3rH4nM%2B3pzCh3pXhThH4xY%2BdwGLJmWgo48m83Ktdx0AM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXA6U8Aft6te6%2FTc%2BsTg7jncdYIX10NFNEsqgRvZa2ETs1be7Q3gqIAl6bHFGhtr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hUk6g6zOv0Me5LNaZsUnH7gLtwpHoOFHJI%2FjAN4C9CMxS61%2FUuAN4%2Bzvok6zwCvm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Egr2k5o%2Fy7Li2OXZ74dpylxxC2MTT%2Be%2F3%2BqA3DwUJMn%2FAqgloZgDWWp955qNdaUe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=duxE%2FbpH637knCMzNKCO9WOVIb6eSaToG4ShKkx6ZENks5011odveUUV7wV6XQYk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BLIoj6soxzwiKym%2B8kRiGCWzwh9iQ4McOskzg6Gmx1rUd1eIflxzPPJgJZuUs0C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uKMKO5ok2a1hHE417vZcdx%2FU%2FL%2BmBv9LyA6297B8dNQVU87SNQpF0DQa8K1T8zsO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LW7k5Ebr%2BhDAkuJkGxQ1KPT%2FugSUN%2BVWAC6F9vXW%2BcYyZMMBdpVWiTMkqOC3UaTD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WxAxoD%2Fa0Gm%2B0ZiaT99tR88WZ6lLPDuGvhsy5%2B8oSTaHEp8F%2B4Kk0Uq7zcrr%2B%2B5R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XQmrdsp%2FkRc73c24LHI9ugIb0TDjrAtx9fKNIsX3jOxdqZDwUQKSg9y8r44KONDA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C7fNH87g%2B5TKh4nuPJtMtfM2Bw5Q%2Fe7Lpe4fgY16o%2BeFR3HXvnoVGUojSE07FHkS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQt4hkeoAiDU4xe%2B0qoT3CeTL37KWrdsBRoVDdCKzqaL%2FZN3OpmTkc1CzWN2U1Dz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jB5HC0M38IbC27KOGwCL8%2B8S5%2FYkN2R9TLeNlSJEhOGFalbhosJ3aUZMITwu87gV

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8662 CPG 00000 56631 32565 INV 09/10/2024 1,929.24 81923 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 56632 32738 INV 09/10/2024 499.98 81924 REFRIDGERATOR FOR RIA
8692 DAMAND PROMOTIO 00000 56633 32773 INV 09/10/2024 3,824.81 81925 PARENT'S HOMEWORK DICTIONA
6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 56695 32606 INV 09/10/2024 1,587.74 81926 3 WHEEL MOVER, BULLENTIN B
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56636 32563 INV 09/10/2024 223.32 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56638 32563 INV 09/10/2024 1,094.58 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56640 32563 INV 09/10/2024 131.35 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56641 32563 INV 09/10/2024 269.96 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56642 32563 INV 09/10/2024 111.55 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56644 32563 INV 09/10/2024 237.93 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56645 32563 INV 09/10/2024 132.51 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56648 32563 INV 09/10/2024 237.73 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56651 32563 INV 09/10/2024 116.59 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56654 32563 INV 09/10/2024 104.92 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56657 32563 INV 09/10/2024 431.98 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56659 32563 INV 09/10/2024 200.42 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56665 32563 INV 09/10/2024 85.01 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56666 32563 INV 09/10/2024 103.71 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56667 32563 INV 09/10/2024 268.32 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56668 32563 INV 09/10/2024 104.71 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56673 32563 INV 09/10/2024 130.02 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56674 32563 INV 09/10/2024 85.45 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56677 32563 INV 09/10/2024 109.70 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56732 32563 INV 09/10/2024 167.23 81927 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56635 32563 INV 09/10/2024 19.78 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56639 32563 INV 09/10/2024 28.94 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56643 32563 INV 09/10/2024 18.26 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56647 32563 INV 09/10/2024 41.39 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56650 32563 INV 09/10/2024 47.55 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56652 32563 INV 09/10/2024 55.57 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56655 32563 INV 09/10/2024 22.15 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56656 32563 INV 09/10/2024 82.76 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56658 32563 INV 09/10/2024 46.72 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56660 32563 INV 09/10/2024 11.38 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56662 32563 INV 09/10/2024 43.18 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56663 32563 INV 09/10/2024 77 .35 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56664 32563 INV 09/10/2024 16.36 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56669 32563 INV 09/10/2024 17.53 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56670 32563 INV 09/10/2024 38.32 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56671 32563 INV 09/10/2024 58.49 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56672 32563 INV 09/10/2024 9.89 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56731 32563 INV 09/10/2024 59.35 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56733 32563 INV 09/10/2024 14.37 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56734 32563 INV 09/10/2024 28.74 81928 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56637 32563 INV 09/10/2024 8.99 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56646 32563 INV 09/10/2024 4.66 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56649 32563 INV 09/10/2024 8.98 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56653 32563 INV 09/10/2024 6.83 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56661 32563 INV 09/10/2024 5.39 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

: 2024 11:31
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jK5g8LsHgyot3Pyxxc5tXwbjbrni44ABWN1XgguqBqbxofkyZAmx2Hvp5cYXzgvf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wq5Yt3ZYC9%2BhhneQSU5lLJPk41s2bk4Pa3kqb%2F8cTNLBHLNUP1nW48E2I0yFB0To
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sdi0b%2BBzNCRz3q%2B3Ry%2FrNEQdXwekJSRlBDQtvZBW7j7sRurQXmyuYA9kr21Tc9y4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uc5JmsxkgW1CnFbB0gWMhhZhf%2Bb5JFpVE1oxBAfPi1QOTjfHeYRzIUyLcGNd5LKR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iglCij9PjWLYTs0nJBofzGHYO3s6w5HJLCW6QhNxlRaxVzvdhCSX3zP7SDmyJsyV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZsAQ0oYh7jx%2BMyShPadlsWJ5djubf2oOL6CqhZJdAEMAUs4k3tDbhO5zdvDJ0LSI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q0ntb7wGQmgnwE%2Fmo35mD5TbglvkjCFX%2FN5TrVD2PnLGjRrp0IYk94Ij8Fb9sWsO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VZou%2Bv2FJrWskfw998v4EiUlE18A%2BMo46%2FxQXpmnXaf7U5x02usg3zr%2FOPIOStK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F96fxOXTtAfgZlR8ETtQHrqAcVqduYY3InGfOcoy7H%2BF93J53mYbnxb60lTzpr%2Fv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cCxA1ffyWNV3Vum5owvQ4Mzl962hr40GLczhDBu9uz8kjKyrcAv9YIZY2o2dWpHy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=knFrU0WyOjN4WdoAoKoMnK29uDldwR8Yd2DVWjQphchJR6HLl2kaBJNXqPtWU5BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FQ8R%2BC3Bywmij7kYqc%2BC9YtTi18PDwoytOVCOF4%2BmPYf%2FHIigah2Jj%2BP8TvnMuGP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpdNatg5jc%2BW1Pz3BQ4eld1Q%2FvaO1HKRGJez8ira6Mia4mLcHhnDemr40KyVm1HX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=06ErrsCLSvYqgOUbdkOKRWc4wBaLWksxLbuUls2aJ6CeB3yhSWu9vdgTjUGZ9%2Bky
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0FPScpTr4AltCCl7%2Fzc1GFgPGnWutEAi5kOBs5yfipFLzn6f3qfm%2Fiz%2FMs%2BpskOe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2KVaFrD3OQl4o4z7%2FO%2F%2Bd1NPVOtW%2Fhw3U7W6F%2FVUxeTZnMTyr2GZfMMdyaYS2Is
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9zLcMGQUk46DzfHq8iLk1WnP%2F%2FAwyiy9JBkjUZyictrNUoVS9Lgt32dCZ627U%2BAP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8pIrCYPNLFZMM%2BdGRIuL5E8JkYte14OPgh19X1LbiLuqXfV2XlgkXzc4LR5rRXmN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wt2jNLO%2FDXm%2BtcbXQ0hP2PYX5Ulq%2Bpc5aKPlpByA9kAh4b4gHLM5EEJDCbUDuvG4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2GF4FnV7zUBf1F8Bs0ldrlnPrEpyKLzbPoWZ0084t74v4i2AsWgSZCYUhB%2FLLi5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2BqAh2vCXE2tNp4ST%2FuVOhjP9cWLg7YUmJ7Go%2B0fZIlbQa%2FYIZSfXH81lyKpp%2BpV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B2k%2BcuSqOhlu13F63PaaR8jj9%2FwDHHMiZ%2F9%2Fi4xTTicLosFhIYu0DtvMYGfvAYrf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhwBTvQ%2FYT6BDYDjJuud1T20YFauRoxNoLaZdfHi3gasB9MZUDfGaaWLl%2BjpaO1x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OIP%2BdSeb%2FaAsQbPiEeqnO9p%2BOp8qJxTeCKAquu7TJ%2B4O2pBKTQ7r9nJ4KYPpgNJ2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4Cw%2B62Hz9OGiw9dKwVenBXjLjoqZRm0XgKmPqet8D1viGEcYPyj4SWVDv7F0k8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7LToFUCPLG0HFR9w8predypjFw7RI5JPVpFzfScCK%2FPmxdz8S2fDVo9Bh1At6N%2Bs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u30JWaaEDB%2BDY%2F%2F1jqufwkgDjSWbunuUrcdghlBksUgTLofqcNlRgels0oaJyNpB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irzDEb78hxa8IIsz%2Fm5h1iJHy%2Bi6Q%2FIlAYmjLdezdp8Ov%2FcQwUTPCiS%2FUjUB2%2Bz6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tzE1Z4dqHAvCJBoXakiQ7LZEtdxxNBq34veUJWYRpCvx1gsudfbIZufHIHM2FKHE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQgWPD5e0zjmGFDjeVL67Dn12m6EBzvdKObidPLrbgYdwRwghUMxKZ87Rwv95mnl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UFApGsNjwMfDCrk2xz8lENVxKdQE0NULLg%2F9KlPeR9ihwL2%2B0MNNm0aTfQ0vdjh3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=umvcByVgUusiXK%2FfpDRwltw6n%2Bo1LkmDF61bptNU4u9DZXzJMIwC%2FKrYej729XEP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OCVvFgmUatWitWcByRzWJj6heh4fKcUU2e2x7Q21QGbYdF4AdZ8xEA6OWCMN3O51
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nDGE6pNMoHizWnmq%2BDEaqBBsCz2FHAS2ojwzK1CMdvWUc53SRcOiRMBkX%2Bh0sHwn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFy8xmEOmNJfzM4Af1C5vkzmpaiKJ%2FJQgJiBxiX99%2FFG4g1rRkZ2hqzLRVFaKCy7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TORObUcWro8abojsOppiHnkjI3Q3XmFZKT9196l5p93VKcKWGW6ZwSN5vLNHr1Gl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rCTEyI%2FC6cAvDeR39%2Bnwfcf2bf8tUV0doSc2gVK24%2F5Oton1UUUQK5NbmdYtilBl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AKCNbQF4VwManezBMlo4r2XQSMGICBjeI9LPtJz2Gsn5ouFfIS%2BvLlhNGI0Oc39X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2FB%2BotOWDN1608Y5z5G2dHojvEKdKSq%2B1jHUO688WqX7R4AZTpfNV3RFhu3Mf5b6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=axb6lNZERb8S0v1kGlIPqrMHZ%2BmmePrv%2FywPqv8rDP%2B1%2F%2F8m2kgzpauimNIFTPOf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFewNKY3H9N5WHlAxXJM1%2BxDWYlknIA6MKuzCzVsi4w8VP7mlxltreH1cUoVORUu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vrJ4W%2Bp%2FDpbbxbUawNUJXadfc7Ymr%2F48%2BuyzY9Uo8kNwPeqJy0I3Uh7CLbv9PsL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XatKkdM%2FgdaCi8AjwWP%2BhsMJ2567GTFXhJI2YCn1jr6AxNZ7%2Fxsgxlvfxc6I67Ef
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fuhKFVclQoR6j9wTMBzi%2Bg9tCJhFqEn%2FhX1ZJRk0YO8PqWVhNCbxKx7WlXfcuwXD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a7jrndWaEKP2r40bN8XO8vsWAUGUlTJKebjMTOXK3bsKw1CUbCcmdF0Gt%2BQfvTGr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DTBXpeX7Her%2FZtHFyvUisgHvZ%2FQAePB5nOirPCzYOUJHccEDwY8xuyxYjJVXRw%2FV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m14NuxSdSLWoHRHq5j8Qzg2kmK%2B%2B%2Bb0sopl3w2%2F6iMi2OoOhGDaeTpfnZE0Sa9hf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3fowFJ4ssDR5Ux2%2BSt4Nrt%2FVSYGVgIApiyGhY%2FfpdT7aQ70daqqWeRJJD5mp4NH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gtm9eBh3WWEXl%2FpXAxqVVwJDeNh9vFz2ibZWT1YanQaImNM7KrV7ZzzFVDgqqrcW

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56675 32563 INV 09/10/2024 6.83 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56676 32563 INV 09/10/2024 4.49 81929 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
8690 FORCHT BROADCAS 00000 56725 32548 INV 09/10/2024 408.00 81931 RADIO ON AIR ADVERTISEMENT
8690 FORCHT BROADCAS 00000 56726 32548 INV 09/10/2024 108.00 81931 RADIO ON AIR ADVERTISEMENT
8690 FORCHT BROADCAS 00000 56727 32548 INV 09/10/2024 204.00 81931 RADIO ON AIR ADVERTISEMENT
8690 FORCHT BROADCAS 00000 56728 32548 INV 09/10/2024 54.00 81931 RADIO ON AIR ADVERTISEMENT
8690 FORCHT BROADCAS 00000 56729 32548 INV 09/10/2024 300.00 81931 RADIO ON AIR ADVERTISEMENT
6284 FRYSC Fall Inst 00000 56634 310398 INV 09/10/2024 250.00 81932 REGISTRATION FOR FALL INST
7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 56679 32617 INV 09/10/2024 849.25 81933 RHS- LIFT
5284 HARSHAW TRANE S 00000 56700 32618 INV 09/10/2024 1,226.50 81934 RHS -PULL UNIT INTO COMPUT
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 56681 32641 INV 09/10/2024 49.58 81935 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
8712 JENNIFER MYERS 00000 56693 501534 INV 09/10/2024 70.28 81936 FOOD THAT WAS BOUGHT WHILE
8444 JENNIFER POPE 00000 56687 INV 09/10/2024 162.90 81937 REIMB MILEAGE, PARKING KAS
1413 KACTE 00000 56688 310306 INV 09/10/2024 900.00 81938 KACTE REGISTRATION FCS MED
8486 KELLY PHILLIPS 00000 56689 INV 09/10/2024 600.00 81939 RHS AUG ACTION GAME PHOTOS
7361 KEMI 00000 56690 INV 09/10/2024 1,486.46 81940 WORKERS COMP AUDIT 2024
8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 56691 INV 09/10/2024 30.45 81941 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRETAT
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 56692 INV 09/10/2024 4,000.00 81942 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
8613 NEWS2YOU,LLC 00001 56694 32637 INV 09/10/2024 264.99 81943 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FOR NE
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00001 56696 32549 1INV 09/10/2024 1,000.00 81944 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
7246 SHELTON, LINDA 00000 56697 INV 09/10/2024 209.70 81945 REIMB MILEAGE TPOT TRAININ
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56698 32692 INV 09/10/2024 422 .45 81946 LAWN ROLLER
8724 Tambra Bivins 00000 56737 INV 09/12/2024 19.25 81947 2 CLOCKS & BATTERIES FOR S
8715 TAYLOR SIMPSON 00000 56699 INV 09/10/2024 327.96 81948 REIMB MILEAG, MEALS, HOTEL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56701 310383 INV 09/10/2024 52.03 81949 FOOD, FANS, CLOTHES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56702 257077 INV 09/10/2024 440.26 81949 FURNITURE AND SUPPLIES PUR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56704 257076 INV 09/10/2024 62.68 81949 SUB TRAYS, CHIPS, DRINKS:
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56706 257076 INV 09/10/2024 199.96 81949 SUB TRAYS, CHIPS, DRINKS:
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56707 32755 INV 09/10/2024 164.00 81949 HV POWER SCRUB
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56708 32741 INV 09/10/2024 99.29 81949 SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE/VAULT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56709 32699 INV 09/10/2024 630.53 81949 PD DAYS SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56711 310376 INV 09/10/2024 43.88 81949 SUPPLIES FOR CENTER
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56712 310376 INV 09/10/2024 67.92 81949 SUPPLIES FOR CENTER
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56714 310376 INV 09/10/2024 201.06 81949 SUPPLIES FOR CENTER
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56715 257043 1INV 09/10/2024 316.50 81949 SUPPLIES INCLUDING FOOD AS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56716 310409 INV 09/10/2024 59.70 81949 supplies for students to c
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56717 501535 INV 09/10/2024 248.27 81949 FOOD BOUGHT TO FEED TEACHE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56718 310411 1INV 09/10/2024 77.73 81949 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56719 310411 1INV 09/10/2024 56.00 81949 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56720 310385 INV 09/10/2024 149.08 81949 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS ACTI
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56721 257106 INV 09/10/2024 106.52 81949 CANNED DRINKS, CHIPS, AND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56724 257110 INV 09/10/2024 33.98 81949 BOX OF HERSHEY MILK CHOCOL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56736 32693 INV 09/12/2024 84.41 81949 SUPPLIES FOR IN SERVICE TR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56739 310420 INV 09/12/2024 99.47 81949 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR TEACHERS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56703 257076 INV 09/10/2024 28.96 81950 SUB TRAYS, CHIPS, DRINKS:
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56705 257076 INV 09/10/2024 12.46 81950 SUB TRAYS, CHIPS, DRINKS:
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56713 310376 INV 09/10/2024 26.94 81950 SUPPLIES FOR CENTER
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56722 257091 INV 09/10/2024 19.11 81950 BEHAVIOR INCENTIVES, SMALL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56723 257091 INV 09/10/2024 9.98 81950 BEHAVIOR INCENTIVES, SMALL
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7mQKf0Nx%2BxAEbOcJrnLH4%2FD0co2L8bqLPetHfXPZKmuHhua83ncDhHMdfeJLTRHO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIdW4M7FdDkz5nyBdxmWED8jEp2G8h%2FNRKdhb629qSpJbVIdGy3nHE4c41FHDt4s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F223qJVMSYnTb2UBV9xtVmmJ23bLbga7smXdeHryVdWmli%2FYUALAHrAdIV4fLRF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zrAmIw%2BNmAsnagcoTCEb9sw47%2FdfXY6Xzr7Izv%2FOTsRm71nmHQqFPFyBtM5EOzr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGyqyXT%2BuabLCT1gaSJQWYIFvO7g6AtwMM0cUlsCWv4TMbGSyqND9InXMiB8VwUh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Ar%2FdMZngMCvPHI6czF9%2BhMISsMdKuWSCrY3CwL5%2FbNoK4YiWQzMP42fjzxitoiV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6CKASngDt8FdK5C7oLdawv5YsHsFazMIRn9nvsvV5cmHSpw3Pip%2FZQGl6bDaFyr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTBS6dNI3UK7h7NA%2FQgy5oUKmItGPWklLQHSfrY1f%2BlJSQmfHCdePGg2MB%2B544oW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lK0JS71vzOVJ0rw2Rej6tOHMHRQQRoAb6I%2B9wFJ7aVvra8n4RfVkbMUGwK0Oki1u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYDzE2lO82F0k4jTqAY96IjuF3g8T0KllNUSAMHUkOIINAPaVKn70dDUtOjse3cz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FKRV1MoM6yfflR0xiuGHy6PnFF8miE3RL%2BXUmL2tkVI%2BUVJjyX1swFX6VOvdO3QJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tPEsBcmRq1TGOp1IbRynlXKck0lp8Tp%2BW65kh0SEB%2FBAt89zAdj4RDTIKSBxB2Pk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pj0BGYTZFeoXEHrsZZYWdtsnZPDO7Wzz1ZPlCjV2FDsuHBsm2USTaPzFI4oscMa6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UH8dDsFfxTv974CsNCDdmDGHbZYi3Q4ZLLJof3dyU%2BATc6ykhel2CLlwiyX%2FGRxp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIjgyNHocsGOPZDvrD5e6zVRjx3SRveXGiuNeuPAvq3MrYsFBGU5Olqr3Ye9GjR8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HdnP%2FGOfpb%2F%2FqI6uriJS%2B2NzyKUogJOdhC2qQ654lltaot7zFKh7eq0okpcRfp1j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r55hqxCqnLHCRYI9%2FqZTUcb%2BnsN%2Bz6cphVMZbjerYmBbnPkDEXjxdTC20WuO3q1G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOaceMGfANtKYWBR1fScLncGpasUmIqt9uBN%2Bhl%2Fl8Nv69supKStQlXFRp9BsMZx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2986zXIZnsXwvuZkyjxlKt%2Fy3IESr5WZS7SIGIoNvsakNWLWR9DzvsRc9sY7axO4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZOPlihsOuo4fa%2Fk8U2JDRwFHXh6M5Zg8j77jMGXTqAzu0Owk%2Fk2cvDr%2F1IdUVwgp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cXipAc5f3aTW7rrdbRnY9bqSdW%2FucHfIw46GJMC845POExds1gt3UXX%2FGuhZhaI3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YoplGRf23SpXiPeW7V71iAgf3EetMN7DnujXCtfu%2FMNDkFzIxDE28Ymi9hBv0%2Fze
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S7YWomql6OWQMhIGwG1wB3snGc3y%2B7iqGztdMZ76ldWUum6%2FE0AATIJvU4FzBDZi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13hQZSli%2FVvluwrsACsosEeycFvrIh8qb0e2832gRDehIeiRsvuEn5KTkV5Ltfoz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCuGG2SqmQIoD4a8xJEmRyxkgQfiTdtnxqvMcOz13lh7fFnsXcU8FOmJW3avWo5i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLEyCmxicqu77dObsMXL9hsizhIWl6l6c6JzrBMMShPFLCQVhtBUixUY9qrswVCO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BPNNNO3jBklHNAhl0yc2ZmFUsJW8OZuShQb6rREVmivE53%2ByOJE5ubcei%2ByIM6hk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2FyX6YIlK%2F8Lnw%2BW3tWyUXq0iZADsscUpHhAW8TA1m%2FcRCOnlVeIJZugQD80ty%2BE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vmfr29SO0qwPwam7i7ZfnlzTErIsTC%2Bwt6%2B%2B8q4nIheZV2VSxwpY0DGhtgdM%2ByAZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAbCvcTRsox%2F7Vhfu8d3Bxm%2FxJJqe%2B3Ud%2BOaVA4c6P032ihONjmfyyLCPlcAmxJg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oc9nPAIAOLQ%2BpdTEps8GX5%2FuSTz2GMcbM27obVq83wDWjq3HAloPrro7mz1LYbvH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZVB3qq1X1Ih%2Fu5tYRHOIr%2BjIZPMJlMKnEAybKe3prv4xkAEsq2myhVdShCzYkKi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xB20DCyY0lXEtEG9OpwN70xUibCGjUiYV4MfykbMIVrRGpvLIYmWYULCYJWNral
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYIDPYV%2FxVzaMRjEbkmkoVSO2pBYKXt%2BxENnreRYkKoclE5LLk2IZHlB%2F%2B9o8Jyj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UNzKMSgIvuv931zUWOzV2MmVVtGdzWY9Faa6JrLGOioJSn1uwTC2otdZEk8LU9T9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=flxV5TzR%2BjxBILvO2ZwQL%2FQYkn43HKsly7F%2B7RgV%2FA75dRSjL21i9exs2Su45VTv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lTiAmCdHAc%2FlAnTFGQQC8PDYBj0JApqjYRibhMHfpSOla50jpnz%2F8ZFQurAu7x34
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9MFyd%2BU0c6J%2FwlmFbA6e2fXPKDsaO6%2BEsxb%2B9XOByQhTYLBgpB5d99w6OlWpsQlz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FDxfF8mdyxmW1%2FJli03j0zyGL%2B43gwYdvHV8HnI%2BSaIJFx8T9SNHw5zWf8g8GvuG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khIVPPSOuN0r1eMw2X4b%2FU2d7U6S84naVfp%2FATsa3zVWaOIFIZdJ8sMp73sBMdS8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGl%2Bhiqld9BWEtcbnaQkwiuz6u2T3kTtwSNurIZo6tananxV2iHhNVjh5USN3je7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P5zQxAohbgjqCl2glmfH5yHRjZxHjoByIfpEvSFI5OLUIYTBiuyh0DCM7CLDMHYg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B97jjH412NFjONbszJhhhLVDR8Q6pLwodyx9xRmD8LQ563wMrLEDRYhbUUHBuDuU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SbOP%2FdwqPhWCcx%2BsgBD%2BhPgP5P7TEdvs9gYhR%2FrCS3VrUwRqMnRc%2BzsY0ecdNRY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gEWkLqlu3oUXXGHntAf%2FhTdevzh3Ykex0iIzVDwgsa%2B9tHqatpEs47VgIzRPxg4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zVP%2Bxnh9Wg5qT%2Bq%2FKDrVEp99kahbHm%2BXtr1jeJvvtwdyCZT6sGyedmzTEgXaWPku
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XEt1HCdamltQKkzb%2BJMuc3ki8M%2FolBexfp3QIkivaiBSKrL1yepr7iy2blbCuMm%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LVCtPlaQ09v%2FWo51AAZNfAHhiXtRzJ3hhRlgRIEakuM7pNezz31PEvjpRLX868uO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fENKDWAfrctwe2hwzUj3Nl7ZheVC6eEKk0AhXg6SsceNJ%2BWM2mygf7y1QahLNEFH

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8719 ADRIONNA BIGBEE 00000 56742 257112 1INV 09/17/2024 39.78 81951 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 56740 INV 09/17/2024 10,855.00 81952 167HRS BILLED SPEECH AUG
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 56816 INV 09/17/2024 1,878.64 81953 MONTHLY DIESEL
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56741 32838 INV 09/17/2024 133.40 81954 BLACK TONER B. ROBINSON
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56830 32857 INV 09/17/2024 33.84 81954 TONER, PENS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56831 32857 INV 09/17/2024 85.31 81954 TONER, PENS
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 56743 32792 INV 09/17/2024 624.75 81955 CLEAN UP DUMPSTER
4088 BOULDIN, SHERRY 00000 56829 INV 09/17/2024 1,664.04 81956 7 DAYS LIBRARY CONSULTANT
8730 BRESCIA UNIVERS 00000 56744 INV 09/17/2024 2,000.00 81957 E. MCMURRY FALL SEMESTER S
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56745 32584 INV 09/17/2024 281.00 81958 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 56822 32793 INV 09/17/2024 2,675.64 81959 SOCCER IRRAGATION REPAIR
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 56747 257120 INV 09/17/2024 39.78 81960 88.4 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56748 32806 INV 09/17/2024 1,235.95 81961 SES ROOFTOP HVAC UNIT
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56749 32797 INV 09/17/2024 554.82 81961 AC UNIT LEAKING REPAIR
8732 COUNCIL FOR EXC 00000 56784 32866 INV 09/17/2024 130.00 81962 L. SHELTON CEC DUES
8662 CPG 00000 56750 32565 INV 09/17/2024 1,227.71 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56751 32565 INV 09/17/2024 496.74 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56752 32565 INV 09/17/2024 194.16 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56753 32565 INV 09/17/2024 99.60 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56754 32565 INV 09/17/2024 178.19 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56755 32565 INV 09/17/2024 1,194.24 81963 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8232 EAI EDUCATION 00000 56756 257055 INV 09/17/2024 551.40 81964 MAGNETIC VISUAL ARE MODELE
7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 56783 INV 09/17/2024 76.50 81965 LEGAL SERV AUG 2024
7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 56757 32803 INV 09/17/2024 335.00 81966 REPAIR DIXIE CHOPPER
7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 56759 32785 INV 09/17/2024 874.08 81967 1 CLASSROOM LIBRARY SET
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56814 INV 09/17/2024 1,905.12 81968 DESTINY ONLINE RENEWAL 11/
6641 FRYSCKY, INC 00000 56758 32851 INV 09/17/2024 300.00 81969 P. NUGENT FALL INSTITUTE R
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56761 32795 INV 09/17/2024 444 .42 81970 MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56762 32795 INV 09/17/2024 37.20 81970 MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56763 32795 INV 09/17/2024 442.40 81970 MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56764 32795 INV 09/17/2024 51.28 81970 MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56765 32781 INV 09/17/2024 153.00 81970 PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56782 32777 INV 09/17/2024 947.63 81970 LANYARDS FOR ID BADGES
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56817 310419 1INV 09/17/2024 1,112.00 81970 12 EXPECTATION SIGNS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56828 32795 INV 09/17/2024 320.90 81970 MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 56768 32805 INV 09/17/2024 25.00 81971 REPAIR FLATBED TRAILER/DIX
251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 56769 32805 INV 09/17/2024 30.00 81971 REPAIR FLATBED TRAILER/DIX
251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 56770 32805 INV 09/17/2024 40.00 81971 REPAIR FLATBED TRAILER/DIX
251 H & H SHEET MET 00000 56771 32805 INV 09/17/2024 300.00 81971 REPAIR FLATBED TRAILER/DIX
7295 HAND2MIND 00000 56766 257087 INV 09/17/2024 466.57 81972 FOAM MAGNETIC LETTERS, LOW
8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 56773 32094 1INV 09/17/2024 5,053.50 81973 ARCHITECT- RHS CANOPY
779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 56774 32619 INV 09/17/2024 786.26 81974 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 56813 257037 INV 09/17/2024 228.24 81975 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
8157 KENTUCKY MUSIC 00001 56776 310432 INV 09/17/2024 500.00 81976 KY MUSIC EDUCATOR KMBS APP
8674 KY CHRISTIAN UN 00000 56775 INV 09/17/2024 2,000.00 81977 M. PENROD FALL SEMESTER SC
845 LAKESHORE 00001 56778 32786 INV 09/17/2024 19,854.00 81978 PREK INDIVIDUAL LEARNING K
845 LAKESHORE 00001 56827 257118 INV 09/17/2024 2,086.20 81978 5: 9X12 RUGS/CARPET PURCHA
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 56815 INV 09/17/2024 8,314.12 81979 BUS SERV AUG
8718 LUCY WILKINSON 00000 56810 257128 INV 09/17/2024 108.00 81980 REGISTRATION REIMBURSEMENT
R H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BxO4e54GRjPYc56c9j8rHzT0jEktChU77EABpOGdHHBc6FXxfueVhgqvcxhwxBv0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uF%2BiF702FN79NiKzID0pLXWIF1Ki1CeRL4TifU0Wnq4kMlGwaHbFuf3DHYAegtHd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZAR4YKHkD%2F%2FiaXcTlequNQbVnhuPQ3K4XawZ9geRTs8VjlYBKjNnYUUVvzAATt4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRUVIB6tbmo9mBPy4rEVO2rskC0EfcPUPO%2BDlH9SLd5D%2BrZn6Ltv3qxiwnVZf5ww
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QmXIw44kb%2B1yoUB214JFBYvquPpgoUjGH8omQpFMj013O%2BsbBSlni0dax9iVEFbp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ebcCkhaLqQ348a0o7gk6NYH0gOQEuJdp1bPbAtW%2BMQNHLZIknLWnGPnLe1p70ASh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4uV1o2%2F0AdAb2IjFpmLAsq8NyzV%2BYH7c1JzX%2BAgitxu%2FAd%2BBbimkzZ%2FrUMI%2FyhAw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w8DI5fgWa9bsr7GPyvcpa8pELwGQyGyEfGycHc44HZR5C1AMK%2BngRcr7%2B4S2mA2V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6aV%2F8UF5gIjdpgFuGkJLJb0NtEfQkAfQ%2F42861qiTA%2Bbur0GngNWdQu4Q7%2B3U27l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ps52PpaLT5a6bUJ4wcBIaaBbl%2BEw%2FIeClwotyM%2Fp8NWkAS2ZVxfeQxlbg%2FMy%2FmqT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3epQSAmY8%2BnjPKY%2F8VC67teUa2ZksZ3Lva2TNK9nye8V2qpeTt4sxcOpPtjo9TJA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyHvJpxu5onDPQwdL5trQGfXX5Lc2UVynJf%2BoIDa81hVhyR8zcM3QuKCSAndGoEz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJ6m7dpMykJZIZ1IXny7QvjDcbzqCw55xTsE8v3etH4blRDlZ8JiA6XwjdSzvezv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OX4cxyw%2FBEskPwsV76xAVEeGbPkJcU4Fsf3N8I8gvrqBn96Sgh%2BcRrQw12WjuxEu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2hYoRacK8O8vBWeZj%2FNYQcdDjRj8vLhl59fl%2BLdoLF3RpOYLUic4FmvVRgeM%2B639
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KvKawAqbuAhDDuUCUHpIXpN7TRcgzQKcxJuOqx299nWxKhjJCa9R%2BuZ4fPVUkF8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gr7OqvrmjxTzR9wO%2Fdq%2FhiL4pqkAba9%2FPKnWzXlUr%2B2NNOETElR9QV79oSDTs%2BHk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6TSO3rLSQ51xTpZg2nKS3H0rotC0cmutJDFwvMd3QOMLgkR5JisLYy6smjwiVUO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aSpaFv78h92wMmvMVv%2BFY0MUE%2FWnDjkC7u4MdhWnfmJBYmXuwgtkGvKukypIVXBL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgyLGu3bCyHUQ%2FgdY6RSL1O4tIG9O4WEQaGDNzAm2vmLMrzknQFGjZp7uPga51Xn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PDSYWQJB73SSchbKNGGfZUgUIEmQ0oC9UVQnCDYXVzpnWCio8Jck4LOeI4qyLggT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns5WyRSZ4prwjUIrLJgmMtwrKFIpri1fMq8Tog4JRS%2B85Dhx0%2BwMQ1A25YFaj6xA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DgE3UfXEI%2F%2BH9OgAXn%2BOKL5JWzkhwjE6pY9HO4SP9fh56uUprZ9oS88Tjzjtl78A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIGLcKQfdjoN4emAXlfL2pH%2Fm9ysEsWJ%2FLdREjfjFJ7vhpts%2F3lqNVLdboN31Xeh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eQ8hbRkntLf5LW2K63QAd9HlscyQW0XrqxYUmi8eDERUZUX95nGuqcVzcms29xKY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Es8gJKVYiujNouuURicJ5jhYUMK9ndzgyKQii7rsw2J1qgTSvlSvCAQ5Ve6%2BYnXx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U6zG%2FAfF%2BJYRaTaEWTSSKMZkZJPIUzXIJBA7CcKioj%2BbZ7H3K3Nrff5i%2BAcVAQSH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ivs5HSLv256XgoluYCsrZfvTL%2BlR6b5kIxC6fUxIF97n7EwqnlGfPEcm3fntv7jr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RkobCDSchlXo6KYElDr94ZAk6QUpTN4QB4D4Mcl7sBO1Vhyn7o37%2BDFWGdqmV9W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ltRp27eJldw3RiCC%2FhuZzlzVTfhgRGTvxOqJwmqzbQXnSkP1GZJvXEfaY1cXOwbw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mC%2Bddf%2FT2aAOFh8ETqVpwUH8UbmuOW0Sa5U6%2FU%2BxWLAqXRadDOc7HJr3e8JFPH2Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrHSmycwlfcsX2m%2FYrInrKBC2I6FWyszcWNhMOMioI6BM%2FNL%2B1yEn4LQ9csNj%2FJR
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rP%2B9RAko3wSwTKFL1WZcdw6S85t5xEMg7j42yhJ8QSxEHWNxowhqSfW15c8BDVPK
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erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
6224 MONOPRICE, INC. 00000 56781 32403 INV 09/17/2024 268.37 81981 CABLES
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 56785 32804 INV 09/17/2024 1,120.00 81982 PLAYGROUND MULCH SES
6893 NATIONAL CENTER 00000 56786 257026 INV 09/17/2024 225.00 81983 REGISTRATION FEE FOR ASHLE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56787 INV 09/17/2024 87.96 81984 RMS PEST SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56788 INV 09/17/2024 50.34 81984 RHS STORAGE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56789 INV 09/17/2024 58.84 81984 RHS ATHLETIC BLDG
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56790 INV 09/17/2024 178.34 81984 RHS
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56791 INV 09/17/2024 126.80 81984 SES
8685 OWEN TRANSPORT, 00000 56792 INV 09/17/2024 240.00 81985 BUS WASHING #32, 17, 24, 2
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56823 32791 INV 09/17/2024 2,292.50 81986 INSTALL GATEWAY
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56824 32790 INV 09/17/2024 2,890.86 81986 REPAIR CONDUIT & WIRE FOR
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 56794 INV 09/17/2024 261.01 81987 REIMB MEAL/MILEAGE KASHRM
8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 56795 INV 09/17/2024 375.00 81988 2024 FALL SPORTS PREVIEW
7372 PDQ COM CORPORA 00001 56793 32825 INV 09/17/2024 331.99 81989 DEPLOY & INVENTORY
8710 PERRY PHYSICAL 00000 56796 INV 09/17/2024 2,059.04 81990 PT 18.5HRS & 312 MILES AUG
8731 PIONEER VALLEY 00000 56811 257088 INV 09/17/2024 495.00 81991 MAGENTIC LETTER TRAYS WITH
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 56797 32720 INV 09/17/2024 128.09 81992 TRAILER- TIRE REPAIR
5331 PREVENT CHILD A 00000 56798 257034 INV 09/17/2024 265.00 81993 KIDS ARE WORTH IT CONFEREN
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 56799 INV 09/17/2024 630.00 81994 15 NEW EMPL PHYSICALS
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 56800 INV 09/17/2024 150.00 81994 4 CDL PHYSICALS
8179 QUADIENT INC 00002 56826 INV 09/17/2024 1,003.00 81995 CO POSTAGE ADDED
8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 56801 257138 INV 09/17/2024 207.27 81996 OCTOBER 2024-JANUARY 2025
8451 QUAVER ED 00000 56802 257125 INV 09/17/2024 1,800.00 81997 MUSIC CURRICULUM PURCHASED
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 56803 257127 INV 09/17/2024 48.76 81998 SHEET PROTECTORS AND 4X6 P
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00001 56804 32703 INV 09/17/2024 3,316.07 81999 SES STUDENT MAGAZINES
8473 SHANON LEAVELL 00000 56779 501537 INV 09/17/2024 15.54 82000 HOT PINK PAPER BOUGHT TO P
8473 SHANON LEAVELL 00000 56780 501537 INV 09/17/2024 15.71 82000 HOT PINK PAPER BOUGHT TO P
7246 SHELTON, LINDA 00000 56835 INV 09/17/2024 78.03 82001 REIMB MEAL OSSEL CONF LEXI
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 56805 INV 09/17/2024 1.19 82002 LOGAN CO FRANCHISE COMMISS
7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 56808 INV 09/17/2024 347 .14 82003 BOOKKEEPERS BOND 10/24-10/
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56806 INV 09/17/2024 214.99 82004 CROSS/BULLZEYE
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 56807 INV 09/17/2024 29.95 82004 BLACK KOW TOP SOIL
7838 STAGGS, ASHLEY 00000 56812 257032 INV 09/17/2024 224.09 82005 MEAL AND MILEAGE REIMBURSE
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56819 32794 INV 09/17/2024 410.82 82006 TURF/INSTALL STADIUM, TITE
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56820 32794 INV 09/17/2024 602.11 82006 TURF/INSTALL STADIUM, TITE
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56821 32794 INV 09/17/2024 16,922.20 82006 TURF/INSTALL STADIUM, TITE
8310 UV &S 00000 56809 32690 INV 09/17/2024 280.00 82007 YEARLY SHREDDING
7490 WILLIS-KLEIN 00001 56825 32799 INV 09/17/2024 1,115.00 82008 R21C KEYS FOR NEW STAFF AT
580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 56678 INV 09/10/2024 1,358.90 82009 VISION SERVICES 08/01-09/0
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 56840 INV 09/25/2024 5,034.00 82010 SPEECH
1874 B & H PHOTO - Vv 00001 56909 32829 INV 09/25/2024 3,732.97 82011 LG 86" COMMERCIAL DISPLAY,
5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 56845 32706 INV 09/25/2024 235.75 82012 BOOK FOR PLAY AT SKYPAC
6295 BARREN COUNTY B 00000 56841 501529 INV 09/25/2024 3,030.11 82013 DESK BOOKCASE 2 CHAIR FOR
8728 BJOREM SPEECH 00000 56888 32871 INV 09/25/2024 470.00 82014 SPEECH SUPPLIES
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56849 32584 INV 09/25/2024 396.00 82015 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
8626 CAMERON WALLACE 00000 56842 257122 INV  09/25/2024 39.78 82016 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO C
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 56890 32564 CRM 09/25/2024 -32.37 82017 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 56891 32564 INV 09/25/2024 88.43 82017 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56892 32564 INV 09/25/2024 147.07 82017 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7jVBmIWr8QnD%2BPntUOKlTyAAS9clS9VtqmgAsuVnq8CmIgixd7jx8McZ6R5tTbm
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CM0Tt2F9zdkCNpVMeJprWpbl4O9twaA2B2Shh8abdMwudLDrjrE9UEdt%2FqeNpNqA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOgnM9I6AFPWYkDGHRq5TAEnkOboxYJfNj918EdWQ%2FNXZs5mByC3XjrW1jXmiN82
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PScThywRyfDNtbGOuhfThNY9Kh32gvS%2BubEyBo%2B2sGSOLVzPKBX1WNfGsgwiX7JI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MHqstZ5l7Q%2BoTaW8uuZVaVKxxl1HQ1JYMvF8%2B1FxSD3%2BTMoovbYnHbzF6etRkrVp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=34vyDAYTWUDwSHaVLqex0UgWVKJj5Us%2FGgMimLapHyaz9nk%2BfWNmfd%2B63wNworcB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anJBy8h5w7Y7GHDMonyO3ZQuVEt5WEqxOKqB1zYT%2BsLWe8I4SBD8HensoLkWjuob
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxEUOFfTj%2BPJry4Bg0BfxD2sSI2K3mDFTef8jx%2B1aNGFWfJ%2BtyCT5fufYojc%2Bb%2Bk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uSpJCw2Xzjob6AsjxTJwRCRNJBa%2BpkzI4fxUU53uNOvhkluFIpdUQm938dNeIOoy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mLzvLDl6vzttr0TeRAQZYhFque1eS%2ByFWxRLxXCCcffviI5WwlggXercmw2S1liO

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRAN

VENDOR V

T: 101524

ENDOR NAME

10/04/2024

DOCUMENT

TYPE DUE DATE

AMOUNT VOUCHER

CHECK

COMMENT

1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
1258
6108
6108
8479
1250
8707
8325
8151
8662
8662
8662
8662
1430
7459
7459
5552
6030
6030
6030

167

167

167
7295
8733

110
8486
7795
7524
6695
8467
8074
8074
8451
8451
8451
8451
7937
7937
7937
7937
7937
7937

CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CAYCE MILL SUPP
CDWG

CDWG

CHRISTINA DOWLE
CLARK BEVERAGE
CMTA, INC
COLLINS, AMANDA
COMFORT & PROCE
CPG

CPG

CPG

CPG

FIRST SOUTHERN
FOLLETT CONTENT
FOLLETT CONTENT
FOLLETT SCHOOL
GERALD PRINTING
GERALD PRINTING
GERALD PRINTING
GRREC

GRREC

GRREC

HAND2MIND
JOHNSON PLUMBIN
KEDC

KELLY PHILLIPS
KONICA MINOLTA
KONICA MINOLTA
MCGRAW HILL
PAULA WASHINGTO
POWER SCHOOL
POWER SCHOOL
QUAVER ED
QUAVER ED
QUAVER ED
QUAVER ED

RULER FOODS
RULER FOODS
RULER FOODS
RULER FOODS
RULER FOODS
RULER FOODS

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00001
00000
00001
00001
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

Report generated: 10/04/2024 11:31

User:
Program ID:

9523sbol
apwarrnt

56893
56894
56895
56896
56897
56898
56899
56900
56837
56838
56844
56843
56850
56851
56848
56852
56853
56854
56908
56855
56860
56861
56859
56856
56901
56902
56857
56858
56862
56863
56864
56874
56875
56877
56878
56903
56889
56904
56905
56879
56880
56881
56882
56865
56866
56867
56868
56869
56870

32564
32564
32564
32564
32564
32564
32564
32564
310359
310362

32714
257137
32881
32565
32565
32565
32565

32454
32454
32583
32795
32781
32781

32554
257131
32811
32482

32646

257133
257046
257047
257048
310382
310438
310436
310345
310377
310377

INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/24/2024
09/24/2024
09/26/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/26/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/25/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024
09/26/2024

82017
82017
82017
82017
82017
82017
82017
82017
82018
82018
82019
82020
82021
82022
82023
82024
82024
82024
82024
82025
82026
82026
82027
82028
82028
82028
82029
82029
82029
82030
82031
82032
82033
82034
82035
82036
82037
82038
82038
82039
82039
82039
82039
82040
82040
82040
82040
82040
82040

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
COMPUTERS FOR COLINARY
CLASSROOM COMPUTERS FOR ST
TRAVEL TO LOUISVILLE, KY
CO DRINKS

ATHLETIC FACILITY FAN PROJ
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
CAPACITOR WIRE REPLACED IN
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
PRINCIPAL BD16R

GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
GR 3-5 CLASSROOM LIBRARY B
CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
MAINTENANCE SHIRTS, SIGNS
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

K. MASON, P. ROBERTS, T.PO
K. DAVIS LITERACY ACADEMY
CODING CUBETTO CURRIC, CUB
75 FOAM MAGNETIC LETTERS,
RMS- REPLACE FLUSH SENSOR/
FILE SERVERS AND STORAGE
RHS SEPT SPORTS PHOTO
MONTHLY LEASE

MONTHLY LEASE

1YR DIGITAL LICENSE RENEWA
FOOD FOR BUS DRIVER START
APPLICANT TRACKING 09/24-8
SMART FIND EXP 09/24-09/25
PARTIAL PAYMENT WITH PO #'
2: SEL CURRICULUM FOR PREK
2 SEL: CURRICULUM FOR GRAD
2 SEL: CURRICULUM FOR GRAD
FOOD FOR FAMILYS

FOOD FOR CLASSROOM

Food bought for the studen
FOOD FOR FAMILYS

FOOD FOR FAMILY

FOOD FOR FAMILY
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RiocFXswFSX1REDi1WL6%2Fwy3NSmofNxiGqEcZR5lJJ6cfJ65gtUdNMMd9m24Z2Fo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHZf47Z5am4S9%2BdAUZue6B3CWSzTXpNuYHOVeOwxVfS3qEGz37vT9eQutK08dafw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QqqFV0hPgxATtLcRIEAcOTNa2rakvICqwzCiFUYr3jyzmAO4Z%2BYeLYkrz4Lci8c3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MEUiSvAVSFnvwFbsQsWF1dAwUyW70FpUfM1VvzcnK4DMdqz1mqb8qZHN3gbz2ooR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KgqxDVZ6J%2BNiPnvr7k8tOdKOd0j7QbcvGBWnq%2F3Qan1fwAuaaNLk1cttGFcbc%2F%2Fi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVBK5063fD8DGWTD%2FdW98LZcIx51vE%2FnImrTZDfXtR%2F44PpxJqGvnJOfCmQ%2FyTIB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKX%2B3qaFogtL4hm%2Bxl%2FbZt%2Bn%2FKmlfk%2FMrCImZpZ%2BoGWPdCOAxFVK6UcIE2EmZ8zM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zErLSGZZB%2FMFeIwqrB6WzriSdV8N6Z%2B%2BTonJk9AQ%2B4RxbnZ8%2Bg2MRoQRrju9fLuG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1mBU8J1sWHcUrkTtrzOBmgesXdTz6KSeTzZnQ6L0g6850z%2FstiZZq8bMefckh21
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKmyupKR0WQJgZv4eXFghKnXLiln5VQeiBkf92uT3VmJcNKZMtjdkPHKdKYWXfrS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWeJnP%2B9XcwuwCBWk3q3G92OD8Ns0ZqX9n%2FdgvpHGox%2BXA0SaBuPK1Ws6hq3HqbX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZCiliskWV22gDKSUjO0mvNDl4IFUGyVn6fxhaKOQicG71CHAAre%2BnTIGtpJQcHRs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Mlnu4bU4jygip1CCmgnxLyM5eTLOaTJTJa5NK28upqiwgtWTlX0j%2Bsz7XiETfFY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPwOODc%2FOddtM0LmK6C3OZbQML2tcB68Ww%2BGNw%2BWjWiCRA%2FGG%2FGhvAsp1lvpG03C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RIhNeR8uLJf2PvpYfa3mO7S%2BZ7cToyt5zw54yj29%2BOEZySPG6naR0hnRmZ4XoxxB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T9FC%2F3QLBI99ZUjHyfAvDAnPumVu3V0YTAQ8CHYLfez01fnaXh5hUe2396ULO7Av
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XZSW5tlA0iLgg62dC5n%2FAQobRyoxfqa0JkrYbEKmtgExbUvc6HecrB9TEX1MY%2FDy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mu33MPCfzW5tJZJyuOHl6Rfn8YCv2WEI3LQxsAmitBIH32glh2AgGCUJzvJZl0%2Bo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=952RToN7f%2Ba%2Bt7e05uvQJQ%2BtG9pgAgZUj6jzbRaZPF2ra%2Bn62kcpNv8qmakIogh8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rGr%2BG%2F21wT3vvtBdUK5K%2FPWIvZ2ibRKBjTZAYrfj8nxEEHjHUykVOuIRCPybDdJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HtnLTTjJA3lE%2BT6GWl3mcj3z1PFe%2B4ABGLF9qTiTYW0WtsU8oW7bhDOeoFXWIKR9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zS2uhOGIS0mTwBrxXR%2BbqV%2Fx6l4sZGuLxoMUKHecgf7M5NarkmkL61TK8Z7vC2wt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUw8Z390BGcyI1uJ6vw4%2Bl2y7k9rnW9O3t9Wb2PGY3GY1KyknthKpC4W6ESteL2i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQmvkm33ryXC1jUnfH%2FcMpxPZIOaFWWcURAA5goXTnus34MpHsZbqg1LzC7WW39l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xl6Vt85UcSuOkSrBOOmtTl9dpd43af4FyD0ujhdVt4cvCZ1aqJkNbL9ghP0r9%2B38
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adyLsPtJfiafLNs0nWH%2FkGvaPJHCbzcrd5QVah6PoVRb4bM%2Fxp5D2iZtAI58VhK4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=20cdN9s7j4p1Vuj2ZFa9RydTMfXmE0T4Rje%2BzQNDmHwMdqEIRMNw25JLF6S0%2B2SR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3PIMemxLSY%2F4%2BH5kxfr%2BgOi7PcpcLupoVridnxiwQhzCP8EH2b6WSwsC0QPyI%2BwG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77pjEXxl02MZFrzLTxuQF0UGH55nMQZabb6zCcqteKd%2Bq813tztL%2FVg7GmSfx1Xm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UR5iLHL9UGI5sd6Se3CqnHq3tlz%2Fm%2BnaDcliAbbDSiNKMdpsqvj4L8cWdShmTygP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GVRDPFX4Cfy%2Bh%2BptdkqWsNYTBc4okcZNEJqPUBQ189tR%2FnKPV7jGnaqkjyTc72br
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgjJ11vagLQBIAu1EES00rNN4BW1X33YA%2B0KDS%2Bx9gBFeKz%2FdVP%2FLRHkzcaXflqL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FxhDs68SHpCt%2B%2Beq7kcoO6Q4QniZE2MC%2FV4a0B%2FOl5D5adMwO2MlNEjr5%2FHnRMKQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uALBRsIuejQC3V43X%2FAyWwkk5XabpJNoL11KQTvAqeSWOd9kSwkv2YBNdn5Syp%2Bw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4rB46VY7%2FPBy79ZEebXc0EtddvhKCbTxHv2mp4CwTNtHVrDhi%2BSPzmbWlfPz7R56
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJgXh4au05Wni3U5wnq1%2FPPdXd40nVSOWi7o9FUNmPb7ceLJp905YfsrGHRQEYLh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOXQRhZb58a3xAnVE4ROFJRtMxe%2FBrTtvd6VPXMJ0CqlDMXI5w49dFvHkdYFw15H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3WYDi0wUduU5DedOgdRBu4XJZjZQ3ntTSaRrcejd1n0oqcVHoA1%2FKyl0N9K%2BsCE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y6oKsmahl6LxMmAxSi4kptuf6FQ5UFAUrQU1ljLCVH7M9xBSfCH5iFYR%2BIgXE9Cj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FduLP4Y%2BI7fGHq1Rmz35Qt3B%2Bbe5g2XrmWkTH5pyRX%2Fv2rcPS8%2B6PxSJ4LCuRfIj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JKV3oP2w5GmkbIGxaG%2FgrVAqs%2FYN8PSg7DOAn%2BEL%2B165K8icD94d9EIgdpWjSDl%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qNkwJnUp1q3dJryxJCYIrvOhG7b12uuNM04t%2FzF318prMaQVR9HOznJ8unJ6lUi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h9D3NrMoDAcvB9%2BUX1AczidBVG419ca9IE4Ae0hsCyBse7AQ6bP6XvFBNCTm1qmQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4SqvrrcE6nsgfm5f4Tasarg2TZ1W4IjDJgEscnJqDF0X9YCy1lFd9w8yNz%2Fch4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=97a%2BkdMyzpcekTX%2ByKTVSW%2F87OxaIp0wE9FOJtGWfsu6tfJAVklQ4lGOujwHa7hW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kz45M2NIl2y7KHtLOPAGRe6XJ4UeIRXhCR5pWiBapl6I4dLkPX2g%2FmTi7w%2F51qFx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2BHKSCnTXYCJpkHoTxljhylzxBQnBZwOrAmY4mUIYkH7emLYpBoQJjOEYu8koN92
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7H2Hsqi6bhqAiluSPE9iRGblMbxHH0098RwigsQGxFp5Id5zjQ9Tn7zZkuDgeYw9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmYeyIHgvf7oOGPAiRgtFnKWItHBlRtBdPoW%2BnPgz1QoaAa3kplaP6oMzDahhKHI

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 101524 10/04/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 56871 INV 09/26/2024 120.00 82041 CPR & AED TRAING COACH
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 56872 INV 09/26/2024 1,640.00 82041 FS CPR TRAINING
8721 TAKAVEN GRIFFIN 00000 56883 257113 INV  09/26/2024 39.78 82042 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
5390 US BANK 00000 56884 INV 09/26/2024 1,970.51 82043 INTEREST BD18
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 56885 INV 09/26/2024 231.00 82044 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
8695 VISTA HIGHER LE 00000 56886 32612 INV 09/26/2024 968.95 82045 BRIDGES, ENGAGE, GET READY
6445 ZEECRAFT TECH, 00000 56887 310415 INV 09/26/2024 918.00 82046 CHALLRNGER II QUICK PICK W
8347 SKYPAC 00001 56911 INV 09/30/2024 1,505.00 82047 215 STUDENT TICKETS- SKYPA
7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 56953 32812 INV 09/30/2024 13,447.99 82048 RPA- DUCT WORK
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 56959 INV 09/30/2024 20,077.50 82049 SEPT 322.25 HRS BILLED
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56954 32870 INV 08/27/2024 109.24 82050 TONER
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56955 32870 INV 08/27/2024 30.00 82050 TONER
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56956 32870 INV 08/27/2024 93.77 82050 TONER
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 56963 32907 INV 10/02/2024 497.75 82051 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGES
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 56951 257137 INV  09/30/2024 230.47 82052 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56952 32473 INV 09/30/2024 4,718.00 82053 RHS- KITCHEN UNIT REPLACEM
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 56968 INV 09/30/2024 171.00 82054 REIMB MILEAGE LEXINGTON/BR
8662 CPG 00000 56944 32565 INV 08/27/2024 5.00 82055 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56945 32565 INV 08/27/2024 5.00 82055 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56946 32565 INV 08/27/2024 145.62 82055 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8178 FOWLER BELL PLL 00000 56950 32552 INV 09/30/2024 550.00 82056 REG FOR SPED DIR LAW CONF
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 56940 32655 INV 09/27/2024 439.32 82057 SES CHROMEBOOKS, VIEWBOARD
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 56941 32655 INV 09/27/2024 27,820.26 82057 SES CHROMEBOOKS, VIEWBOARD
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 56942 32769 INV 09/27/2024 29,678.85 82057 VIEWBOARDS, CHROMEBOOKS, L
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 56943 32769 INV 09/27/2024 470.70 82057 VIEWBOARDS, CHROMEBOOKS, L
1435 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00000 56961 32909 INV 10/02/2024 400.00 82058 MANAGER'S CONFERENCE OWENS
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 56960 INV 09/30/2024 2,017.96 82059 LEARNING HUB SEPT
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 56967 INV 09/30/2024 4,000.00 82060 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
8665 Manning Brother 00000 56969 32896 INV 10/02/2024 5,025.00 82061 TABLE FOR SES CAFETERIA
967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 56949 32813 INV 09/30/2024 5,300.00 82062 STORM DAMAGE CLEAN UP
8710 PERRY PHYSICAL 00000 56962 INV 09/30/2024 2,330.44 82063 PT SERVICES SEPT
155 PNC BANK 00000 56913 INV 09/30/2024 692.25 82064 FINGERPRINTING 08/15/24-09
155 PNC BANK 00000 56914 INV 09/30/2024 140.12 82064 SES ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56915 INV 09/30/2024 332.22 82064 SES ACTIVITY ACCT PURCHASE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56916 32764 INV 09/30/2024 92.50 82064 AOC BACKGROUND CHECK FOR V
155 PNC BANK 00000 56918 32752 INV 09/30/2024 66.75 82064 LOW VISION WRITING PAPER,
155 PNC BANK 00000 56920 32713 INV 09/30/2024 112.50 82064 VOLUNTEER BACKGROUND CHECK
155 PNC BANK 00000 56921 32754 INV 09/30/2024 104.91 82064 WASH RACK MAT
155 PNC BANK 00000 56922 32737 INV 09/30/2024 61.32 82064 EXPANSION CEMENT 50LB PAIL
155 PNC BANK 00000 56923 32709 INV 08/27/2024 1,354.80 82064 LUNCH FOR RVK MEETS DISTRI
155 PNC BANK 00000 56924 257083 INV 08/27/2024 262.35 82064 10 PACKS OF 8: 1" BINDERS
155 PNC BANK 00000 56925 32661 INV 09/30/2024 172.52 82064 KASS FALL SUPERINTENDENT S
155 PNC BANK 00000 56926 257084 INV 09/30/2024 116.64 82064 12 PACKS OF SCISSORS PUCHA
155 PNC BANK 00000 56927 257107 INV 09/30/2024 81.80 82064 COFFEE FILTER PACKS, CREAM
155 PNC BANK 00000 56928 32800 INV 09/30/2024 163.24 82064 LOWE'S PARTS FOR SOCCER FI
155 PNC BANK 00000 56929 32849 1INV 09/30/2024 75.00 82064 MURRAY ST FALL JOB FAIR
155 PNC BANK 00000 56930 INV 09/30/2024 25.00 82064 ANNUAL REPORT 2024
155 PNC BANK 00000 56931 501536 INV 09/30/2024 170.00 82064 WRISTBAND BOUGHT FOR STUDE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56934 32594 INV 08/27/2024 30.00 82064 CAN
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3348qlZO67CFjiq09DwdV943gt9grwhLO8IvoggYF4D76wU%2BY3nJORodOW1bWKcV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQLx3kSFlzl0BoFownAkozl2GFrYluC4C4ZveJ37Cjo1o8Ok2Iby8pwxD2Z2em%2Bj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89WWGHs1gV67AtzXYOmr0qGetO2Z8m83foeB2fe1mbQqP4FV7NuL3RQD7JQffy5o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lHNtxqge566j2TGj6118IQ5ut%2FzdsgaQIMBw%2FRakJfFpc6W%2Bv49ZsI1ki1A12%2FSv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a57IqAySt0dv1t5SXBFkQ0Nb5o%2Ba4%2FaQ0fennwb7zQfnb1FlZYxx5rlRkK6%2FFWjh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2q%2B2ZM1ib1yiHKQScAo2GuEI0OlglDmpcyq7DwGCA%2Bv5sZ92uARtPBZ%2FW2QczBV0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggydd9hdZg%2FixcfI9nRSF4MfmdDf0Wr64ilhYClaok224sUsWC872O9sf4HtUsKE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zXe2C4Ferw%2FaMF1%2BFxuPHsMSZewOd4eYuLGtVBKNMXIZiMvHpppO3rYgu1xsgAiV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=keAGYpFDVXK%2FfDB3WLjPderfKUJMaAjaGj%2FQzLzHzDMveBhdeB9bpiCoqriVm7vW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjIGwNqciW3Tdn%2F4bWz51K5IuHO4ujZ2G%2Fe4BDkoVYErS2I0eWiuOssZ436lHDgf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j9oyBeShOFFz2rI9JQvXIhsGxp94qXeF0nPquNPs7kzJSV%2FjDSdyefv7D1xdUgGJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hlT7zdFRkVFcOftU4%2BXpF2R9F5Tlv12L6MRNFoQHHQY4e7BTW2G1vuz5LR3cpn2l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5M0LSLNmns8AmzKUCZT%2FC0FHeCqkSCkdg%2BqaVAi%2F%2FCzxJPGX0eq%2BrfCqtr%2FVbTPO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aasKr9%2Btx6LY6gldohJZd0BVBbObd6sdoMN0duzt%2BwPk0%2FTo10DFfgHjdvM0uUat
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UTgjBIEhkWj4olEcfVdc1L93VK%2BZ0SP%2BiJMIlV5rgoIEINb6BTCiFNuyE4EWoNb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQO8YnwtMe5vevtpnZbTgfk5SrCW41Awx1hDwJjw7eTBSPulAZqkZw4Zf6G%2B2p2%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LYkdtU8uF0NLOrjN6hqhEQpEEGsGRx5jMn68KhD05obeJEXSvntthmqPAMlFLI6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrQdEulrPK3%2BB8lduDF6xpO%2Fc4eg4ZIhxZ5yALT7FY%2BbgR2EyKVEyB57Upnco2Xd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P1MWzjeNG8RET8oUg9TxxEP7GdsVSNp8dv29BdueAKLWw7u8Hscl%2FmDxIpWSFlr%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oyci34KhFxYOU7fCHNOs%2FNfAc8laEzU5Mozp%2FsFNp0A91X%2B%2BfSXiz9BELj3sgmBq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7BMlB5kJOXF7USNR1c6a9kex2sNhrHfRoG3nYEhEDpAR1YLZqGokWtqp5pQHt0Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGmpyQolYi%2BfQJYKimSa17Xqv2TsqJI9CXvCm56KI%2FrVmd%2FFwHOPWal6fsm3BCWX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ranll8dA4oxUr2Ap%2FekYXRjegrHZxf0kcEwi%2Fta8YwaQdRUvKF%2BadgGyS1pZm04d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kXmmYq0Qy9GlUi0GgLjx%2BjVlG%2FIt7GhnPgTRzJfsICuWOwxB25Fzq0fOE%2FACLK6i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LGb10GESt3vfs5iYVvi5HDgcJyNdkuM7f7epDG5j84Zj10PoxfWd8ebfbne1EWp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kx0a7Ghh4rLICmQbXr%2B235mDH3fWYZebtAvtpIeKY5M8RFfbdmwe7akZSSCnK64X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGotuAeyGe5hGRLV799hUOnSd7hf021FX3JAbRnUnar8it6PBS9jfLYYDc7Cgvro
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aqbsEW8D0SFim%2BrPEZtKlPANntQDzAaUmzl8l1AXeU8wPrrXW8ZAm%2BP%2FPDNZ7JT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpOPZyY8RRwCZsm1jNu2FItFDGs5VehFmiLplggwsUkhmQMB9dJacbLve1L5eY2f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Vlc%2BvRRl53BuuNEBaKgR1cT3ZnXjIsvtKqpwhyISPHEsbOXTkc2yuo0Cj3bIMzG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bLUAYHraWX4rBB7YifaGMZ0i88vjj5DQvC3lS0vVW7M%2Fhz54lyGGt4NUwPRRZfER
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNSna4mh7SxMU0PnUdGUa87DvhyTL2tmUegXaVs0CDNEfNk808UWzNnmloYxTUGL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QoOm7wnORRHTaHl42P3CSp0FfezfWTKs%2FNOM%2F771oa%2FanaSRkZRF9QWnCEY1f0cs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sjBP2IksoDKYQinfX%2FjvYljgrHzdSdlCMsyPOkykm0%2BzuHunOnlreQ9iv8Et55d2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZEQF8NvuIcXv%2B%2FZY%2Fey%2F6ciVi92fX2UqfYcqSfS%2FYrGDQD5lwVqElXhkjB%2BjGq1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Biit1ek3w%2FdU5eYMd%2Ff9aXZEfauehVxa5i%2BZouOXLorhc%2BObUuDdfd%2FrYCPtyF8I
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=reNdEyIo9zVLab7pCL6eLmyy8qBu3FzkRu%2FI3rkQzj%2FE477XZ7AWD%2BtDZVq8xY%2F3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1ktPLkDNCjJoimuWAY48ruTDvDfBsDS8gCP9gTi%2BxVg1HQh82HAmAGVzYh3ekr9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kuc8Di2T03jn4avGNmAsBx87C5DQL6Lo3UcGNtTzYOmNfyh1GpWL50qY%2BZGWIt32
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wb2H6aag87%2FRTe6a9Z2kUfWLSFi10ZC2evQ3bPgQi2IJZHe87%2By%2FVQzTlGvitAbn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G6gguDD4v4FA4djCIpWU%2FADEmIBRcjWqB2UbLnrrRHeQVBvkqnZuW1w9771QNfmg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eMSfnkLOFzJoVgQRy%2BmzFY3OBuTcY8qPazI0QIb7Ml2uJHOIe%2FTIoex0TQOvUl%2Fx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ldzpiSF7tSGDuWk65b5THfknjO8gglm0YFrEXpw7tPSO30wVlbung8QuCEuXQEbD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nIB5sKJyRZgAAyUZ3A67Jxhs4A0MQj4r1Qkd2cJ0vW91h6fsFYyiKMv66rO6Z3sE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CgknZSct%2B9CNwOiMLywLW%2BSXMgviUwLf5JHA9XxeTzkZQAnbSLS0ZVHLz8yq%2BUWN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XsYu8GNAenkWgA6Hgvgny0ChSjdq6pSC82FSjIUr79uwyBI%2FTZJvsO8tbMJuM5gO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=luKoiUcqr5EmUHJmg%2B3Wru7NepWSFCcKUTH5XdOs3QE7m4ilKoxywMsMUOgpj%2BNA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEigOmdU76S4gbKUr9AGOWhRtc5%2F1HCLVjXcxvZAtWrs58XoCkIOu7YMj1nlBo5c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3SSEuwe%2Fg559%2F6khq6pemaXIqaObytTjPk9H9lQQgqU%2Bnee2uGJiM%2BeQJNU3yUnZ

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRAN

T:

101524

VENDOR VENDOR NAME

10/04/2024

DOCUMENT

TYPE

DUE DATE

() "
% munis
o . atylererp solution

AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT

PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC
PNC

PRAIRIE FARMS

BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

what chefs want 00000

Report generated: %g/04/2024 11:31

User:
Program ID:

23sbol
apwarrnt

56936
56958
56912
56917
56919
56932
56933
56935
56937
56938
56965
56964

32594
32594

32764
32713
32594
32594
32594
32594
32594
32905
32908

INV
INV
CRM
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
08/27/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024

30.00 82064
110.00 82064
-2.16 82065
22.50 82065
12.50 82065
10.00 82065
20.00 82065
10.00 82065
10.00 82065
10.00 82065
6,550.86 82066

2,169.35 82067
SEEWEVYINAY CASH ACCOUNT 10

CAN

SAM'S CLUB

CREDIT GALT HOUSE

AOC BACKGROUND CHECK FOR V
VOLUNTEER BACKGROUND CHECK
CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY SEPT
FFVP @ SES

6101 TOTAL
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uu3zOHOX2TR%2Fe1tqhD1gDd0QZTtg2AHQg5Px2Yyvs0hsula8pMVofKHXJWtd%2FE3P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5H3y%2BFfmcNQj4NrSuOfQOKvHsKdj%2FaW4RkxD2v0GUnqOjrVJI6x%2BmJmcB%2BqYD6Lp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qYDQV4nZClCyGMG%2FMNpEoykNovMRv%2FQyGuAWAJtiaSFy7Zg4P2WhSg8jdj1429jG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikKbecsAjHtgKXcg%2FYSskvHqIkhxJU2qq8ZOG7184TtBpgUdI5K6QvF0faGW7e09
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